2022
HOLIDAY SCHEDULE
For all Morgan County Offices

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday January 17, 2022
Good Friday Friday April 15,2022
Primary Election Day Tuesday May 3, 2022
Memorial Day Monday May 30, 2022
Juneteenth Monday June 20, 2022
Independence Day Monday July 4, 2022

Labor Day Monday September 5, 2022
Columbus Day Monday October 10, 2022
Election Day Tuesday November 8§, 2022
Veterans Day Friday November 11, 2022
Thanksgiving Day Thursday November 24, 2022
Lincoln’s Birthday Friday November 25, 2022
Washington’s Birthday Friday December 23, 2022
Christmas Day Monday December 26, 2022

All regular full-time employees will be compensated for holidays listed above as per
Ordinance No. 1-1-5, passed by the Morgan County Board of Commissioners on April 7,
2003.

Note: Birthdays will be taken either during the pay period of your birthday or the pay
period following your birthday.



